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SP



Invoice

Room 149, Parliament Buildings

501 Belleville Street

Victoria,   BC  V8V 1X4 Canada

Ph: 250-356-8295

Fax: 250-356-5981

Email: Giftshop@leg.bc.ca

URL: www.leg.bc.ca

July 16, 2025

DateCustomer No. Ticket #

BILL TO:

Clare Rattee

Conservative party

Skeena

  BC     

Canada

Parliamentary Education Office 

via Docuware

PAY TO:

Sls rep:

Cust PO #:

Location:

Ship date:

Terms:

Ship-via code:

Net due in 30 days01

Quantity TotalSelling unitRetail PriceDescriptionItem #

 1 1-100312 MLA umbrella 32.40EACH 32.40

 1 1-100313 MLA Sweater 52.29EACH 52.29

m

 1 1-100313 MLA Sweater 52.29EACH 52.29

xlg

 25 1-100021 MLA BC Flag pin 37.50EACH 1.50

 25 1-100022 MLA Coat of Arms pin 37.50EACH 1.50

 1 1190 PORTFOLIO  LEG. LOGO 25.24EACH 25.24

 25 1-100024 MLA Shield pin 37.50EACH 1.50

Notes: Ordered by 

Subtotal:  274.72

 13.74GST:

PST:  19.23

Total:  307.69

Tender:

A/R Charge    307.69

Net tender:  307 69

All proceeds of the Parliamentary Gift Shop support educational resources for British Columbian students.

Thank you for visiting the Legislative Assembly of B.C.

www.leg.bc.ca
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PAYMENT OPTIONS:
Cheque; make it out to MUELLER CONSULTING LTD

E-transfer; sent to 
EFT; contact us with required forms

Page 1 of 1

Mueller Consulting Ltd
PO Box 1437

Houston BC  V0J 1Z0

+12508441387

events@nation2nation ca

www nation2nation ca

Business Number 

 

INVOICE
BILL TO
MLA Claire Rattee
#104-4710 Lazelle Ave
Terrace BC  V8G 1T2

INVOICE
DATE 07/30/2025
TERMS Due on receipt
DUE DATE 07/30/2025

DATE DESCRIPTION TAX QTY RATE AMOUNT

All Inclusive Pass Forum 2025 GST 2 740.00 1,480.00

GST # SUBTOTAL 1,480.00

GST @ 5% 74.00

TOTAL 1,554.00

BALANCE DUE $1,554.00











   

    
    

           

Your purchase receipt for #

Hi, Claire Rattée!
 

Order # Claire Rattée
September 11, 2025

2025 Annual Gala Presented by LNG Canada

Ticket Qty Price

General Admission 4 $420.00

  Order Total $420.00

Payment completed with Stripe

Attendee Name Ticket ID

Claire Rattée General Admission

Claire Rattée General Admission

Claire Rattée General Admission

Claire Rattée General Admission

         





Communications & Advertising 

CA









Invoice
Original

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date: 2025-07-16

Payment Date: 2025-07-16
Shipped Date: 2025-07-16
Order Number:

Vistaprint Canada Corporation
333 Bay Street, Suite 2400
M5H 2T6
Toronto
Canada
HST/GST #: 
BC #: 

Shipped to:Billed to:

Item Qty Net Amount
Gildan® Softstyle® Unisex T-shirt - S 2 $47.95
Gildan® Softstyle® Unisex T-shirt - XL 2 $47.95
Gildan® Softstyle® Unisex T-shirt - 2XL 2 $47.95
Gildan® Softstyle® Unisex T-shirt - M 3 $71.92
Gildan® Softstyle® Unisex T-shirt - L 3 $71.92

Subtotal $287.69
Shipping $40.99
GST 5% $16.44
BC PST 7% $22.99
Total $368.11
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This document is for your tax records only and does not represent a balance due.

All products & services are provided by VistaPrint Canada Corporation,
333 Bay Street, Suite 2400, Toronto, ON M5H 2T6

a CIMPRESS company













Northern Native Broadcasting (Terrace, B.C.) CFNR Invoice
Invoice ID:    

Invoice Date:    8/31/25
Account ID:   

Order ID:   
Account Rep:   

NET 30 DAYS Amount Due:  $682.50

Amount Paid:    ___________

Northern Native Broadcasting-CFNR
4562B Queensway Drive
Terrace, BC V8G 3X6
(250) 638 8137 

To avoid Canada Post mail disruption, CFNR offers Direct 
Deposit and Credit Card payment options.  Please contact 
payments@cfnrfm.ca to get set up today.

CLAIRE RATTEE MLA FOR SKEENA

Page 1
Sponsor: Claire Rattee MLA for Skeena for P.O./Estimate # CLAIRE RATTEE MLA  FOR SKEENA
Claire Rattee MLA for Skeena

Date Description Times Times Times Times Times Qty Rate Cost

8/06/25 :30 Filler 12:10 PM 01:10 PM 03:40 PM 05:20 PM 08:10 PM
10:10 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/06/25 :30 Spot 12:30 AM 01:45 AM 06:50 AM 07:50 AM 09:10 AM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/07/25 :30 Filler 08:10 AM 02:50 PM 03:40 PM 06:10 PM 09:20 PM
10:20 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/07/25 :30 Spot 02:45 AM 03:30 AM 07:10 AM 11:50 AM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/08/25 :30 Filler 07:10 AM 09:10 AM 02:40 PM 03:50 PM 07:10 PM
10:50 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/08/25 :30 Spot 01:30 AM 02:30 AM 12:10 PM 04:40 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/09/25 :30 Filler 07:20 AM 11:10 AM 01:50 PM 04:10 PM 09:50 PM
10:40 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/09/25 :30 Spot 03:30 AM 04:30 AM 08:40 AM 03:20 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/10/25 :30 Filler 09:50 AM 10:50 AM 02:20 PM 03:10 PM 04:50 PM
10:20 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/10/25 :30 Spot 01:45 AM 02:45 AM 08:20 AM 01:20 PM 08:10 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/11/25 :30 Filler 08:20 AM 09:20 AM 10:20 AM 12:10 PM 05:10 PM
11:10 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/11/25 :30 Spot 01:30 AM 02:45 AM 02:10 PM 03:40 PM 08:20 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/12/25 :30 Filler 01:40 PM 02:20 PM 04:50 PM 05:40 PM 08:10 PM
10:10 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/12/25 :30 Spot 02:45 AM 04:45 AM 07:21 AM 08:20 AM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/13/25 :30 Filler 08:40 AM 09:50 AM 11:40 AM 01:50 PM 05:50 PM
11:40 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/13/25 :30 Spot 01:45 AM 02:45 AM 12:40 PM 03:50 PM 10:20 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/14/25 :30 Filler 09:40 AM 01:10 PM 02:50 PM 05:10 PM 08:40 PM
11:10 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/14/25 :30 Spot 02:45 AM 03:45 AM 07:10 AM 03:40 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/15/25 :30 Filler 09:10 AM 11:20 AM 12:50 PM 03:40 PM 07:20 PM
11:20 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/15/25 :30 Spot 02:30 AM 05:45 AM 07:10 AM 04:40 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/16/25 :30 Filler 08:40 AM 09:20 AM 01:10 PM 03:40 PM 09:10 PM
10:20 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/16/25 :30 Spot 01:30 AM 03:30 AM 11:50 AM 05:10 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/17/25 :30 Filler 08:40 AM 01:40 PM 02:40 PM 04:20 PM 05:20 PM
09:50 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/17/25 :30 Spot 12:30 AM 01:30 AM 07:40 AM 09:20 AM 11:40 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/18/25 :30 Filler 08:10 AM 09:40 AM 12:10 PM 01:50 PM 06:40 PM
08:40 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/18/25 :30 Spot 03:30 AM 05:45 AM 07:10 AM 05:40 PM 11:10 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/19/25 :30 Filler 10:10 AM 11:20 AM 03:20 PM 04:50 PM 09:20 PM
10:50 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/19/25 :30 Spot 12:45 AM 04:30 AM 07:50 AM 09:20 AM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/20/25 :30 Filler 07:10 AM 02:40 PM 04:10 PM 06:10 PM 08:50 PM
10:50 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

Continued



Northern Native Broadcasting (Terrace, B.C.) CFNR Invoice
Invoice ID:    

Invoice Date:    8/31/25

Page 2
Sponsor: Claire Rattee MLA for Skeena for P.O./Estimate # CLAIRE RATTEE MLA  FOR SKEENA
Claire Rattee MLA for Skeena

Date Description Times Times Times Times Times Qty Rate Cost

8/20/25 :30 Spot 01:45 AM 05:45 AM 08:20 AM 11:20 AM 03:20 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/21/25 :30 Filler 07:40 AM 09:40 AM 11:50 AM 09:40 PM 11:20 PM 5 [Package] [Package]
8/21/25 :30 Spot 02:30 AM 05:30 AM 12:40 PM 04:06 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/22/25 :30 Filler 08:40 AM 11:10 AM 12:40 PM 06:40 PM 08:40 PM
10:10 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/22/25 :30 Spot 03:30 AM 05:30 AM 09:20 AM 04:50 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/23/25 :30 Filler 07:20 AM 08:50 AM 05:40 PM 09:10 PM 11:40 PM 5 [Package] [Package]
8/23/25 :30 Spot 02:30 AM 05:30 AM 09:40 AM 01:50 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/24/25 :30 Filler 08:50 AM 10:20 AM 12:50 PM 04:20 PM 08:40 PM
10:40 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/24/25 :30 Spot 12:30 AM 05:45 AM 07:20 AM 02:10 PM 03:20 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/25/25 :30 Filler 09:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:20 PM 04:10 PM 09:40 PM
10:40 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/25/25 :30 Spot 01:45 AM 02:30 AM 07:10 AM 08:10 AM 03:10 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/26/25 :30 Filler 07:50 AM 10:20 AM 02:40 PM 07:40 PM 11:40 PM 5 [Package] [Package]
8/26/25 :30 Spot 02:30 AM 04:45 AM 09:20 AM 05:06 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/27/25 :30 Filler 07:50 AM 09:20 AM 12:40 PM 03:40 PM 08:50 PM
11:20 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/27/25 :30 Spot 01:30 AM 05:30 AM 08:40 AM 11:20 AM 05:40 PM 5 [Package] [Package]

8/28/25 :30 Filler 07:21 AM 12:50 PM 02:10 PM 06:20 PM 09:20 PM
10:10 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/28/25 :30 Spot 01:30 AM 05:30 AM 08:20 AM 03:40 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/29/25 :30 Filler 07:10 AM 08:10 AM 12:40 PM 03:10 PM 08:10 PM
10:10 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/29/25 :30 Spot 02:30 AM 03:30 AM 01:50 PM 06:20 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/30/25 :30 Filler 07:10 AM 11:10 AM 02:40 PM 04:40 PM 08:40 PM
11:50 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/30/25 :30 Spot 12:45 AM 04:30 AM 09:20 AM 03:20 PM 4 [Package] [Package]

8/31/25 :30 Filler 09:50 AM 01:40 PM 02:20 PM 03:10 PM 05:10 PM
11:50 PM 6 [Package] [Package]

8/31/25 :30 Spot 01:45 AM 04:30 AM 07:20 AM 08:50 AM 10:10 PM 5 [Package] [Package]
8/31/25 Package 1 650.00 650.00

268 Total Items Total Cost: $650.00
+ GST 131455875RT0001: $32.50

Net Total: $682.50

NET 30 DAYS Amount Due: $682.50
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Advertiser Product Estimate #

Event Cutin Package

Flight Dates Order #

08/04/25 - 08/31/25

MLA Claire Rattée, Skeena

MLA Claire Rattée, Skeena

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Kitimat Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

401-4710 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V5G1T5

Billing Address:

97.7 Summit
101-910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada
Main:   (250)635-6316
Billing: (250)770-2807 CKTK-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202508/31/25

Invoice Period

07/28/25 - 08/31/25

Vista Radio Ltd.
101-910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

97.7 Summit

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 08/04/25 08/17/25 M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 25 $20.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/04/25 08/10/25 MTWTFSS 15 $20.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

See MG 1.51
M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :00 $20.00 NM08/04/25M44 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/04/25 2:50 PM MLA CR-25-01M3 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/05/25 8:55 AM MLA CR-25-01Tu46 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/05/25 2:31 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu6 CKTK

MG for 1.44 08-04
M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/06/25 8:19 AM MLA CR-25-01W51 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/06/25 6:31 PM MLA CR-25-01W43 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/06/25 11:30 PM MLA CR-25-01W9 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/07/25 8:18 PM MLA CR-25-01Th12 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/07/25 11:41 PM MLA CR-25-01Th11 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/08/25 6:44 AM MLA CR-25-01F15 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/08/25 3:34 PM MLA CR-25-01F14 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/08/25 10:17 PM MLA CR-25-01F45 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/09/25 12:21 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa18 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/09/25 5:50 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa17 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/10/25 8:19 AM MLA CR-25-01Su20 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/10/25 3:50 PM MLA CR-25-01Su21 CKTK
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/11/25 08/17/25 MTWTFSS 20 $20.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/11/25 1:43 PM MLA CR-25-01M24 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/11/25 7:40 PM MLA CR-25-01M23 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/11/25 9:15 PM MLA CR-25-01M50 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/12/25 11:40 AM MLA CR-25-01Tu27 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/12/25 1:44 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu26 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/12/25 11:34 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu25 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/13/25 4:30 PM MLA CR-25-01W29 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/13/25 5:15 PM MLA CR-25-01W30 CKTK

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



97.7 Summit

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Event Cutin PackageMLA Claire Rattée, Skeena

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202508/31/25

Invoice Period

07/28/25 08/31/25-

INVOICE
2of

Vista Radio Ltd.
101-910 Fitzgerald Avenue
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 08/04/25 08/17/25 M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 25 $20.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/13/25 8:39 PM MLA CR-25-01W28 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/14/25 1:34 PM MLA CR-25-01Th32 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/14/25 6:45 PM MLA CR-25-01Th33 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/14/25 10:16 PM MLA CR-25-01Th49 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/15/25 11:33 AM MLA CR-25-01F36 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/15/25 12:39 PM MLA CR-25-01F34 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/15/25 3:41 PM MLA CR-25-01F35 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/16/25 1:36 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa38 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/16/25 3:31 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa39 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/16/25 10:31 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa48 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/17/25 5:17 PM MLA CR-25-01Su42 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/17/25 7:41 PM MLA CR-25-01Su47 CKTK

2 08/25/25 08/31/25 M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 25 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/25/25 08/31/25 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/25/25 8:15 AM MLA CR-25-01M17 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/25/25 11:42 PM MLA CR-25-01M16 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/26/25 10:33 AM MLA CR-25-01Tu18 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/26/25 8:33 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu19 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/27/25 6:15 AM MLA CR-25-01W20 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/27/25 8:17 AM MLA CR-25-01W21 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/27/25 9:19 PM MLA CR-25-01W30 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/28/25 6:18 AM MLA CR-25-01Th22 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/28/25 11:43 PM MLA CR-25-01Th23 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/29/25 3:50 PM MLA CR-25-01F24 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/29/25 9:40 PM MLA CR-25-01F25 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/30/25 8:41 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa26 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/30/25 10:33 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa27 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/31/25 10:45 AM MLA CR-25-01Su28 CKTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/31/25 1:49 PM MLA CR-25-01Su29 CKTK

Total Spots 50

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $700.00

$35.00

$735.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 

$735.00Invoice Balance as of 2025-09-02 

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Event Cutin Package

Flight Dates Order #

08/04/25 - 08/31/25

MLA Claire Rattée, Skeena

MLA Claire Rattée, Skeena

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Terrace Local

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

401-4710 Lazelle Avenue
Terrace, BC  V5G1T5

Billing Address:

590 Summit
101-910 Fitzgerald
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada
Main:   (250)635-6316
Billing: (250)770-2807 CFTK-AM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202508/31/25

Invoice Period

07/28/25 - 08/31/25

Vista Radio Ltd
101-910 Fitzgerald
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

590 Summit

INVOICE

Alt Order #

2of

Handling Status

Attention: 

Agency Code Advertiser Code Prod Code 1/2

Agency ID Advertiser ID

Bond #

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 08/04/25 08/17/25 M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 25 $20.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/04/25 08/10/25 MTWTFSS 15 $20.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/04/25 6:51 AM MLA CR-25-01M44 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/04/25 8:19 PM MLA CR-25-04M3 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/05/25 1:32 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu46 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/05/25 8:42 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu6 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/06/25 5:18 PM MLA CR-25-01W43 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/06/25 10:34 PM MLA CR-25-01W9 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/07/25 2:39 PM MLA CR-25-01Th11 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/07/25 7:19 PM MLA CR-25-01Th12 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/07/25 9:38 PM MLA CR-25-01Th10 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/08/25 10:39 AM MLA CR-25-01F45 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/08/25 7:34 PM MLA CR-25-01F15 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/09/25 1:15 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa18 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/09/25 2:17 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa17 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/10/25 7:28 PM MLA CR-25-01Su21 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/10/25 11:44 PM MLA CR-25-01Su20 CFTK
Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/11/25 08/17/25 MTWTFSS 20 $20.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/11/25 9:31 AM MLA CR-25-01M24 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/11/25 1:41 PM MLA CR-25-01M50 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/11/25 11:17 PM MLA CR-25-01M23 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/12/25 7:50 AM MLA CR-25-01Tu25 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/12/25 8:50 AM MLA CR-25-01Tu26 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/12/25 9:29 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu27 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/13/25 11:32 AM MLA CR-25-01W29 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/13/25 3:34 PM MLA CR-25-01W28 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/13/25 11:41 PM MLA CR-25-01W30 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/14/25 10:44 AM MLA CR-25-01Th33 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/14/25 5:39 PM MLA CR-25-01Th32 CFTK

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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590 Summit

2Page

Advertiser Product Estimate #

Event Cutin PackageMLA Claire Rattée, Skeena

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

August 202508/31/25

Invoice Period

07/28/25 08/31/25-

INVOICE
2of

Vista Radio Ltd
101-910 Fitzgerald
Courtenay, BC  V9N 2R5
Canada

Send Payment To:

Currency

CAD

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 08/04/25 08/17/25 M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 25 $20.00 NM

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/14/25 11:16 PM MLA CR-25-01Th49 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/15/25 9:35 AM MLA CR-25-01F35 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/15/25 5:17 PM MLA CR-25-01F34 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/15/25 8:18 PM MLA CR-25-01F36 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/16/25 6:52 AM MLA CR-25-01Sa38 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/16/25 11:34 AM MLA CR-25-01Sa39 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/16/25 6:34 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa48 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/17/25 10:30 AM MLA CR-25-01Su47 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $20.00 NM08/17/25 9:20 PM MLA CR-25-01Su42 CFTK

2 08/25/25 08/31/25 M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a MTWTFSS :30 15 $0.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
08/25/25 08/31/25 MTWTFSS 15 $0.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/25/25 5:19 PM MLA CR-25-01M17 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/25/25 10:48 PM MLA CR-25-01M16 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/26/25 12:44 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu18 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/26/25 3:37 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu19 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/26/25 4:39 PM MLA CR-25-01Tu30 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/27/25 12:31 PM MLA CR-25-01W21 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/27/25 2:17 PM MLA CR-25-01W20 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/28/25 6:41 AM MLA CR-25-01Th22 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/28/25 10:30 PM MLA CR-25-01Th23 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/29/25 6:41 AM MLA CR-25-01F24 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/29/25 8:19 PM MLA CR-25-01F25 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/30/25 8:32 AM MLA CR-25-01Sa27 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/30/25 11:33 PM MLA CR-25-01Sa26 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/31/25 10:31 AM MLA CR-25-01Su29 CFTK

M-Su 6a-12a M-Su 6a-12a :30 $0.00 NM08/31/25 11:38 PM MLA CR-25-01Su28 CFTK

Total Spots 50

Payment Terms 30 Days Total $700.00

$35.00

$735.00Invoice Total

5.0%GST(5%) 

$735.00Invoice Balance as of 2025-09-02 

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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